
Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
27 Nghamsi Mimozette 0 Gonesse 20/12/77 - 45 44.2 70.0 V 77.0 V 85.0 N 77.0 86.610
13 Vincenti Pauline 0 Strasbourg 13/11/89 - 67 63.8 65.0 V 70.0 N 70.0 N 65.0 61.900
9 Ghazouani Souhad 8423 ASPTT Lille 07/08/82 - 73 72.2 130.0 V 140.0 V 145.0 N 140.0 126.470
5 Rusielewicz Kamila 9523 Kozsalin 11/09/80 +86 92.2 80.0 V 85.0 V 92.0 V 92.0 75.200

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

CATEGORY GENDER (M)
Femmes FEMALE

COMPETITION NAME
Championnat de France IPC 2018

   Side Referee 2  :
Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

MARIA MILEA

Barbara Meyer

Johann Biree

Christophe Dabescat

   Chief Referee   :

   Side Referee 1  :

Attempts

Signature

 Competition Secretary

Name

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE
17/03/2018 Morteau

WR JWR 

Competition Official Position



Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
12 Traore Moussa 0 Gonesse 14 29/12/74 - 49 48.0 82.0 V 86.0 N 86.0 N 82.0 97.350
21 Bourlon Axel 20862 Roanne 3 14/03/91 - 54 53.0 150.0 V 157.0 N 157.0 N 150.0 169.510
24 Magry Fernand 0 FAHVA 14 05/12/93 - 65 59.2 87.0 N 87.0 V 90.0 V 90.0 96.400
18 Atangana Frederic 0 Gonesse 12 09/03/87 - 65 62.8 155.0 V 164.0 V 170.0 N 164.0 170.810
25 Lorch Jonathan 9299 Strasbourg 14 29/08/87 - 65 63.6 138.0 V 140.0 N 140.0 N 138.0 142.870
7 Caglar Kartal 0 Strasbourg 12 12/05/88 - 65 62.2 107.0 V 112.0 V 117.0 V 117.0 122.410
2 Lanzer GRZEGORZ 9520 Kozsalin 13 17/04/86 - 65 64.2 167.0 V 175.0 V 180.0 N 175.0 180.380

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

JWR 

   Side Referee 1  : Barbara Meyer

Hommes jusqu’à 65kg MALE Championnat de France IPC 2018

Attempts

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR 
17/03/2018 Morteau

   Side Referee 2  : Johann Biree

Signature

 Competition Secretary MARIA MILEA
   Chief Referee   : Béatrice Knepfler

Competition Official Position Name

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:



Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
10 Pruvost Anthony 0 Gonesse 10 26/06/86 - 72 69.7 85.0 V 92.0 V 96.0 V 96.0 95.250
31 Vallet Pascal 11344 Strasbourg 13 20/04/79 - 72 67.2 136.0 V 140.0 N 140.0 N 136.0 137.230
20 Copin David 15464 FAHVA 17 02/08/84 - 72 66.2 128.0 V 133.0 N 133.0 N 128.0 130.060
1 Fradin Dominique 0 Roanne 12 08/07/64 - 72 66.8 100.0 V 102.0 V 105.0 N 102.0 103.210

11 Avom Mbume Julien 19891 Torcy 12 02/08/95 - 80 77.1 160.0 V 165.0 V 170.0 N 165.0 156.380
26 Nassirou Ashraf Franck 0 ASPTT Lille 14 26/07/77 - 80 74.0 95.0 N 95.0 V 100.0 N 95.0 91.720
16 Widocki Tomasz 0 Kozsalin 14 01/12/85 - 80 79.8 76.0 N 80.0 V 85.0 V 85.0 79.330

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

17/03/2018 Morteau

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR JWR 

Signature

 Competition Secretary MARIA MILEA
   Chief Referee   : Johann Biree

Hommes jusqu'à 80kg MALE Championnat de France IPC 2018

Attempts

Competition Official Position Name

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 1  : Béatrice Knepfler
   Side Referee 2  : Barbara Meyer



Lot No Family Name Given Name Licence Club Rack DoB Group BW 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Best Score Rank
14 Arabat Rafik 11341 Gonesse 14 04/12/90 - 88 87.4 180.0 V 190.0 N 194.0 V 200.0 V 194.0 173.940
29 Waszak Aleksander 0 Kozsalin 14 12/01/93 - 88 81.8 100.0 N 107.0 V 112.0 N 107.0 98.770
23 Majewski Tomasz 29446 Kozsalin 12 15/10/93 - 97 90.4 160.0 V 167.0 V 172.0 N 167.0 147.560
8 CamdessoucensJulien 20390 Pontarlier 15 24/05/86 - 97 90.2 165.0 V 170.0 V 175.0 N 170.0 150.350

17 Norden Toninho 9514 Hollande 19 18/12/78 - 97 93.2 150.0 N 152.0 N 152.0 N
30 Velthuis Jeroen 16920 Hollande 15 08/07/67 - 97 96.6 133.0 N 133.0 V 140.0 V 140.0 120.220
3 Delanchy Maxime 0 Vandoeuvre 10 19/01/95 - 80 80.0 25.0

15 Lamhene Christopher 0 Vandoeuvre 14 04/08/94 - 97 88.4 40.0 V 45.0 V 50.0 V 50.0 44.610
4 Rohart Maxence 0 FAHVA 27/06/99 - 107 103.6 85.0 V 90.0 V 95.0 V 95.0 79.200

Results for the Ranking and Record lists are validated in accordance with the IPC Powerlifting Licensing policy for the current season.
The athletes' names must be written as in their IPC Powerlifting Athlete License
All fields must be filled out in the format that is requested
The Competition Officials fields are mandatory

17/03/2018 Morteau

CATEGORY GENDER (M) COMPETITION NAME

POWERLIFTING COMPETITION SHEET

DATE CITY / COUNTRY VENUE WR JWR 

Signature

 Competition Secretary MARIA MILEA
   Chief Referee   : Barbara Meyer

Hommes jusqu’à 107kg MALE Championnat de France IPC 2018

Attempts

Competition Official Position Name

Important notes for the completion of the Score Sheet in order to be valid:

   Side Referee 1  : Mehdi Ourizat
   Side Referee 2  : Béatrice Knepfler



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Rohart Maxence FAHVA ESPOIR 79.200 95 OR

2 Lamhene Christopher Vandoeuvre SENIOR 44.610 50 ARGENT

Classement meilleur indice Hommes Handisport



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Ghazouani Souhad ASPTT Lille SENIOR 126.470 140 OR

2 Nghamsi Mimozette Gonesse SENIOR 86.610 77 ARGENT
3 Rusielewicz Kamila Kozsalin SENIOR 75.200 92 BRONZE

4 Vincenti Pauline Strasbourg SENIOR 61.900 65 ARGENT

Classement meilleur indice Femmes IPC



PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Bourlon Axel Roanne SENIOR 169.510 150 OR

2 Traore Moussa Gonesse SENIOR 97.350 82 ARGENT

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Lanzer GRZEGORZ Kozsalin SENIOR 180.380 175 OR

2 Atangana Frederic Gonesse SENIOR 170.810 164 ARGENT

3 Lorch Jonathan Strasbourg SENIOR 142.870 138 OR

4 Caglar Kartal Strasbourg SENIOR 122.410 117 ARGENT

5 MAGRY Fernand FAHVA SENIOR 96.400 90 BRONZE

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Vallet Pascal Strasbourg SENIOR 137.230 136 OR

2 Copin David FAHVA SENIOR 130.060 128 ARGENT

3 Fradin Dominique Roanne SENIOR 103.210 102 BRONZE

4 Pruvost Anthony Gonesse SENIOR 95.250 96

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Avom Mbume Julien Torcy SENIOR 156.380 165 OR

2 Nassirou Ashraf Franck ASPTT Lille SENIOR 91.720 95 ARGENT

3 Widocki Tomasz Kozsalin SENIOR 79.330 85 BRONZE

PLACE Nom Prénom Club S ou E Indice Perf

1 Arabat Rafik Gonesse SENIOR 173.940 194 OR

2 Camdessoucens Julien Pontarlier SENIOR 150.350 170 ARGENT

3 Majewski Tomasz Kozsalin SENIOR 147.560 167 BRONZE

4 Velthuis Jeroen Hollande SENIOR 120.220 140

5 Waszak Aleksander Kozsalin SENIOR 98.770 107

Classement meilleur indice IPC Hommes -97kg

Classement meilleure barre IPC Hommes -65kg

Classement meilleure barre IPC Hommes-72kg

Classement meilleure barre IPC Hommes -80kg

Classement meilleur indice IPC Hommes -54kg



Classement par équipes et super challenge
CLASSEMENT EQUIPES POINTS

1 GONESSE 474.665
2 POLOGNE 440.740
2 STRASBOURG 402.510
3 FAHVA 325.460
4 LILLE 281.425
5 ROANNE 272.720
6 TORCY 156.380
7 PONTARLIER 150.350
8 HOLLANDE 120.220
9 VANDOEUVRE 44.610


